Length
Width
Height
Leg height
Functions

Leg material
Filling
SKU
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Product Options

Puff - Roma As low as

€249.00

145

85

43

7

Without storage box
Metall (Chrome)

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

Roma-pufs

material:

Color:

Water block velor

Water block woven fabric

Beige
Taupe
Light gray
Dark gray
Old pink
Light green
Dark green
Light blue
Dark blue
Yellow
Mauve
Emerald
Pastel blue

Cray




